TE
CH
  P
R
O
D
U
CT

C
H
N
O
L
O
G
Y
G
I
F
T
S
027
Code Capacity USB SlotsWireless Output Product Size
JU-WPB-B8000 8,000 mAh 2Yes DC 5V/2A 145 x 68 x 16 mm
WPB-CO-8K 8,000 mAh 2Yes DC 5V/2.1A 135 x 71 x 16 mm
JU-WPB-M10000-BK 10,000 mAh 2Yes DC 5V/2A 150 x 71 x 17 mm
JU-WPB-10000 10,000 mAh 1Yes DC 5V/2.1A 142 x 70 x 16 mm
PB-8000-BK 8,000 mAh 1No DC 5V/2.1A 143 x 68 x 20 mm
JU-PB-5000 5,000 mAh 2No DC 5V/2.1A 90 x 63 x 13 mm
JU-PB-6000 6,000 mAh 1No DC 5V/2.1A 127 x 70 x 11 mm
JU-FL-6000 6,000 mAh 1No DC 5V/2A 185 x 220 x 30 mm
MB-07-8000 8,000 mAh 0No DC 5V/2A 230 x 30 x 20 mm
JU-WPB-4000 4,000 mAh 0Yes DC 5V/1.4A 170 x 110 x 15 mm
EAR-PB-3600 3,600 mAh 1No DC 5V/2A 120 x 65 x 25 mm
Keeping
of consumers
state they would